BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

39.934
9.810
9.971
5.717
3.190
2.969
696
1.371

73.658

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

507.486,53
93.267,65
77.830,22
67.165,44
40.759,79
21.534,34
5.626,94
10.425,06

824.095,97



